

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on a/c bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work:- construction of road					
from Nerhat Manjhuway Pakki road					
to village Mishrichak Harizen tola					
under MR-3454, Block-Nerhat, Nawada					
Package No MR-N/19-20, Rajauli					
Name of Contractor:- Kanhaya Kumar					
at - Grama, Gaya					
No & date of agreement:- 07/SBD/MR					
3054/2019-20 dt:- 20.12.2019.					
Date of Commencement:- 20.12.2019.					

Date of Completion:- 19.09.2020					
Date of measurement:-					
① cleaning and grubbing					
road land...					
... etc all complete					
Qty vide this MB P-02					
0.49 Ha @ Rs 49464.05/Ha Rs 24237=00					
② construction of sub grade					
and earthen shoulder with					
approved materials obtained					
from borrow pits with a/c					
lift and load transporting					
to site & spreading, grading					
& compacting...					
Rs 24237=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
With lead up to 1000M.					
--- tech. spe.					
Qty vide this MBP-14					
771.6M ³ @ Rs 176.47/M ³ Rs					136058.00
(3) Construction of granular					
Sub base (G.S.B) with					
Grading well graded					
Gr II materials ---					
--- tech. spe.					
Qty vide this MBP-03					
23.870M ³ @ Rs 1317.18/M ³ Rs					31441.00

(4) Providing, laying,					
spreading and compacting					
of stone aggregates					
of specific size W.B.M.					
Gr II --- tech. spe.					

Qty vide this MBP-05					
24.87M ³ @ Rs 2146.26/M ³ Rs					53377.00

(5) Providing, laying,					
spreading & compacting					
of stone aggregates of					
of specific size & W.B.M.					
Gr II --- tech. spe.					

Qty vide this MBP-08					
35.14M ³ @ Rs 1991.22/M ³ Rs					69971.00

Continuation

Rs 315084.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing and applying of Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface of granular base spreading Primer @ 0.85 Kg/M ² - Tech. spec.					
Qty vide this MBP-08					
468.53 M ² @ Rs 41.44/M ² Rs					19416.40
⑦ Providing and applying of tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) using emulsion distributor @ 0.25 to 0.30 Kg/M ² - Tech. spec.					
Qty vide this MBP-12					
4414.98 M² @ Rs 14.05/M² Rs					62017.40
4914.98 M ² @ Rs 14.05/M ² Rs					69055.40
⑧ Providing laying and rolling of close graded Premix Carpet thickness 20 mm - Tech. spec. in Patchwork Potholes - Tech. spec.					
Qty vide this MBP-11					
500.93 M ² @ Rs 164.99/M ² Rs					82648.40
Continuation					Rs 486203.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing and laying					
semi dense bituminous					
concrete (SDPC) with					
150-120 TPH batch type					
HMP producing an average					
output of 75 tonnes/h using					
crushed aggregates of					
specified grading limits					
with bituminous binder					
@ 4.5 to 5 4.5 to 5 % of					
mix & tiller transporting					
to site the hot mix to					

work site laying with a					
hydraulic paver finisher					
with sensor controlled - -					
- - - rolling with					
Smooth wheel ^{Vibratory} roller					
and tandem rollers					
- - - all complete					

Q6 vide this MBP-13

110.351 M³ @ Rs 7966.63/M³ 879126.00

(10) Reinforced Cement concrete

M-15 grade kilometre

stone ... for ring in position

including painting &

painting ... tech. spec.

Continuation

Rs 1365329.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Painting two coat including primer coat after filling surface with synthetic enamel paint					
- - - tech. spec					
Qty vide this MP P-16					
58.56 M ² @ Rs 95.63/M ² Rs					5600 = 00
(19) Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY maintenance information sign board - - - tech. spec					
- - - tech. spec					

Qty vide this MP P-16				
2 nos @ Rs 9174 = 08/each Rs				18348 = 00
				Rs 1881512 = 00
Deduct below 5% as per agreement - - - (H) Rs				940586 = 00
				Rs 1787094 = 00
(+) 1% Labour cess (H) Rs				17871 = 00
(+) 12% GST (H) Rs				214451 = 00
				Rs 2019416 = 00
DP Date 05/09/2020				CS
15.09.2020				1813/21
05/09/20				EE
Allotment Rs				2354100
LP No - 17				dated - 26/02/2021